Meeting Schedule and Key Dates 2017

January
Mon 15
Mon 23
Mon 30

February
Wed 1
Mon 6
Mon 13

Mon 20
Mon 27

March
Thurs 9
Mon 13

April
Mon 3

Fri 14
Mon 17
Fri 21
Mon 24

Tue 25

May
Mon 8

Thurs 11
Mon 22

June
Mon 5
Mon 12

Mon 26
Fri 30

DEVONPORT ¥ RSA

Office re-opens
1100 Members Meeting
Auckland Anniversary Day

Election Nominations Open
Waitangi Day

1100 Members Meeting
1300 Executive Committee
1200 Nominations Close
1100 Members Meeting

1930
1100
1245
1300

Poppy Day Trust
Members Meeting
Memorial Trust Accts
Executive Committee

AGM & Members
Meeting

Good Friday

Easter Monday

POPPY DAY

1100 Members Meeting
1300 Executive Committee
ANZAC DAY

1100

1100
1300
1930
1100
1300

Members Meeting
Memorial Trust
Poppy Day Trust
Members Meeting
Executive Committee

Queens Birthday

1100 Members Meeting
1300 Executive Committee
1100 Members Meeting
1100 Mid-Winter Luncheon

SERVING OUR MEMBERS
AND OUR COMMUNITY

July
Mon 10

Mon 24

August
Mon 7

Mon 21

September
Mon 4
Mon18

October
Mon 2
Mon 16

Mon 23
Mon 30

November
Mon 13

Sat 11
Thurs 16
Mon 27

December
Mon 11

Tues 12
Fri 16

1100
1300
1100

1100
1300
1100
1300

1100
1100
1300

1100
1100
1300

1100

1100
1300
1030
1930
1100
1300

1100
1300
1100

Members Meeting
Executive Committee
Members Meeting

Members Meeting
Memorial Trust
Members Meeting
Executive Committee

Members Meeting
Members Meeting
Executive Committee

Members Meeting
Members Meeting
Executive Committee
Labour Day
Members Meeting

Members Meeting
Memorial Trust
Remembrance Day
Poppy Day Trust
Members Meeting
Executive Committee

Members Meeting
Executive Committee
Christmas Party
Office Closes

Correct as at 14 November 2016



