Meeting Schedule and Key Dates 2017			July		
· ·		•	Mon 10	1100	Members Meeting
January				1300	Executive Committee
Mon 15	Office re-opens		Mon 24	1100	Members Meeting
Mon 23	1100	Members Meeting			•
Mon 30	Auckland Anniversary Day		August		
February	, ,		Mon 7	1100	Members Meeting
Wed 1	Election	on Nominations Open		1300	Memorial Trust
Mon 6	Waitangi Day		Mon 21	1100	Members Meeting
Mon 13	1100	Members Meeting		1300	Executive Committee
	1300	Executive Committee			
Mon 20	1200	Nominations Close	September		
Mon 27	1100	Members Meeting	Mon 4	1100	Members Meeting
		3	Mon18	1100	Members Meeting
March				1300	Executive Committee
Thurs 9	1930	Poppy Day Trust			
Mon 13	1100	Members Meeting	October		
	1245	Memorial Trust Accts	Mon 2	1100	Members Meeting
	1300	Executive Committee	Mon 16	1100	Members Meeting
April				1300	Executive Committee
Mon 3	1100	AGM & Members	Mon 23		Labour Day
		Meeting	Mon 30	1100	Members Meeting
Fri 14	Good	Friday			
Mon 17	Easter Monday		November		
Fri 21	POPPY DAY		Mon 13	1100	Members Meeting
Mon 24	1100	Members Meeting		1300	Memorial Trust
	1300	Executive Committee	Sat 11	1030	Remembrance Day
Tue 25	ANZA	C DAY	Thurs 16	1930	Poppy Day Trust
			Mon 27	1100	Members Meeting
May				1300	Executive Committee
Mon 8	1100	Members Meeting			
	1300	Memorial Trust	December		
Thurs 11	1930	Poppy Day Trust	Mon 11	1100	Members Meeting
Mon 22	1100	Members Meeting		1300	Executive Committee
	1300	Executive Committee	Tues 12	1100	Christmas Party
June			Fri 16		Office Closes
Mon 5	Queer	ns Birthday			
Mon 12	1100	Members Meeting			
	1300	Executive Committee	Correct as at	14 Nov	ember 2016
Mon 26	1100	Members Meeting			
Fri 30	1100	Mid-Winter Luncheon			

